Dutchess County Bridge Association Annual Meeting Agenda
Call o Order and Welcome
Reading of Last Year's Minutes
Election of Officers
Moment of Silence for Departed Members
2017 Awards
New Business
Comments for the Good of the Order
Meeting Adjourned

Dutchess County Bridge Association Board

Officers (through Mar 2018)

President Barbara Lemberger
Vice-President  Jack Parry
Secretary Cecilia Collopy
Treasurer Tim Collopy

Board of Directors

Joanna Augugliaro Betsy Kopstein-Stuts

Lynn Baker Bill Maine
Kay Coogan Diane Martini
Ilene Goldman Ann Mercer

Pat Hoffstatter Donna Reichner
Today's Election

Officer Nominees Member Nominees

Vice President - Bill Maine Alan Gamble
Treasurer - Tim Collopy Kay Coogan
Marie Wildman

Ace of Clubs

0-5

5-20

20-50
50-100
100-200
200-300
300-500
500-1000
1000-1500
1500-2500
2500-3500
3500-5000

Martin Silverstein
Pat Whelan
Richard Sumner
Tlene Goldman
Jim Baker

Tim Collopy

Matt Salvia

Dave Gray

Roger Price
Martin Steinberg
John Gropp
Dennis Kaye

Mini-McKenney

0-5

5-20

20-50
50-100
100-200
200-300
300-500
500-1000
1000-1500
1500-2500
2500-3500
3500-5000

Martin Silverstein
Pat Whelan
Richard Sumner
Ilene Goldman
Jim Baker

Lois Lang

Matt Salvia

Peggy Casey-Fitzpatrick

Lynn Baker
Bill Maine
John Kinn
Dennis Kaye

New Life Masters

Marjorie Andrews

Cecilia Collopy

Betsy Vivas






