# Dutchess County Bridge Association Annual Meeting Agenda

Call to Order and Welcome Reading of Last Year's Minutes Election of Officers Moment of Silence for Departed Members 2017 Awards New Business Comments for the Good of the Order Meeting Adjourned

# Dutchess County Bridge Association Board

# Officers (through Mar 2018)

Barbara Lemberger
Jack Parry
Cecilia Collopy
Tim Collopy

### **Board of Directors**

Joanna Augugliaro
Lynn Baker
Kay Coogan
Ilene Goldman
Pat Hoffstatter

# **Today's Election**

### Officer Nominees

Vice President – Bill Maine Treasurer – Tim Collopy

## **Member Nominees** Alan Gamble Kay Coogan Marie Wildman

**Betsy Kopstein-Stuts** 

Bill Maine

Diane Martini

Donna Reichner

Ann Mercer

### Ace of Clubs

0-5	Martin Silverstein
5-20	Pat Whelan
20-50	Richard Sumner
50-100	Ilene Goldman
100-200	Jim Baker
200-300	Tim Collopy
300-500	Matt Salvia
500-1000	Dave Gray
1000-1500	Roger Price
1500-2500	Martin Steinberg
2500-3500	John Gropp
3500-5000	Dennis Kaye

## Mini-McKenney

0-5 Martin Silverstein 5-20 Pat Whelan 20-50 **Richard Sumner** 50-100 Ilene Goldman 100-200 Jim Baker 200-300 Lois Lang 300-500 Matt Salvia 500-1000 Peggy Casey-Fitzpatrick 1000-1500 Lynn Baker 1500-2500 Bill Maine John Kinn 2500-3500 3500-5000 Dennis Kaye

**New Life Masters** Marjorie Andrews Cecilia Collopy Betsy Vivas